Rank Competitor(s)
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Alexandrine Bélisle
Charlotte Dumaine
Laurie-Anne Gamache
Sarah Descoteaux
Jessica Potsou
Catherine Girard
Madison Hopkins

WD Sara Daoust
WD Valérie Giroux

Ginette P. Charbonneau

=2

SKATECANADA

Date:

Invitation Maurice-Richard 2014

Montréal

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014
Junior Women (Evé. 40) Short Program

Segment Placement

lub

Laval

Cote-St-Luc
Riviére-des-Prairies
Lorraine

Boisbriand

Patinage Gatineau
Anjou-Kinsmen
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Region

LV
LC
MC
LO
LO
ou
BA
LO
LO

22-Nov-2014 7:53:04PM

Julie Fradette

2

Points

35.22
32.38
27.92
27.18
25.76
24.87
23.45

PATINAGECANADY



